
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 1
Gaume 28.6.2024

ASUB

Jeroen HOEKX
hamok
Circuit : H35
Distance : 4900m (Dénivelé 150m)
Temps : 0:35:50 (7'19"/km)

1/15 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Sébastien RORA 0:40:29
3. Aleksei MOROZOV 0:40:50

1. 168 00:02:13 377m 5'53"/km
2. 187 00:02:56 00:05:09 278m 10'33"/km
3. 181 00:01:54 00:07:03 283m 6'43"/km
4. 183 00:00:48 00:07:51 116m 6'54"/km
5. 202 00:05:11 00:13:02 734m 7'04"/km
6. 223 00:01:33 00:14:35 188m 8'15"/km
7. 193 00:01:54 00:16:29 345m 5'30"/km
8. 199 00:03:47 00:20:16 393m 9'38"/km
9. 225 00:01:22 00:21:38 140m 9'46"/km

10. 227 00:01:03 00:22:41 166m 6'20"/km
11. 209 00:01:19 00:24:00 141m 9'20"/km
12. 210 00:01:28 00:25:28 199m 7'22"/km
13. 228 00:01:16 00:26:44 150m 8'27"/km
14. 211 00:01:28 00:28:12 219m 6'42"/km
15. 224 00:03:26 00:31:38 545m 6'18"/km
16. 237 00:01:44 00:33:22 197m 8'48"/km
17. 222 00:01:48 00:35:10 202m 8'55"/km
18. 255 00:00:24 00:35:34 83m 4'49"/km
19. 999 00:00:16 00:35:50 101m 2'38"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.asub-orientation.org
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5360
https://www.helga-o.com

